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Schutzvermerk nach DIN ISO 16016 beachten
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22343-5-10020-R

WP-Oberfräser
Z=1

Ersatz f.

NC-Programm

Gepr.

Norm

Gez.

Datum Name

Material

Masstab

Zust. Änderung Datum Name

  
 

  

 39340-0-10020-RSpannkeil14

HW72013-6-20055-0HW-Wendemesser 20x5,5x1,113

 39080-0-25401-RTorxschraube M2,522

St22343-5-10020-RGrundkörper11

MaterialArtikel-Nr.BenennungStck.Pos.

n8

2
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0

n10


